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MC HOHENLINDEN
26.06.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

Rocket Race Club Boxer Cup 26.6.2025. 15:30 . . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 15:33:33

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm

(35) REBHOLZ Norbert
15:35:23.545 1:49.736 44,190 33.237 32.309
15:37:07.393 1:43.848 38.368 33.274 32.206
15:38:51.761 1:44.368 38.510 33.335 32.523
15:40:35.728 1:43.967 38.366 33.422 32.179
:42:19.521 1:43.793 38.288 33.433 32.072
15:44:03.122 1:43.601 38.185 33.414 32.002
15:45:46.691 1:43.569 38.290 33.149 32.130
15:47:30.869 1:44.178 38.203 33.924 32.051
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(29) WANDINGER Lukas
15:35:26.481 1:52.672 45.582 34.391 32.699
15:37:11.548 1:45.067 38.954 33.726 32.387
15:38:55.065 1:43.517 37.951 33.211 32.355
15:40:38.384 1:43.319 37.925 33.091 32.303
142:21.117 1:42.733 37.769 32.860 32.104
15:44:03.410 1:42.293 37.642 32.861 31.790
15:45:46.930 1:43.520 38.370 32.890 32.260
15:47:31.251 1:44.321 38.231 33.615 32.475
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(2) MENZ Phillip
15:35:26.625 1:52.816 45.293 34.222 33.301
15:37:12.442 1:45.817 39.018 34.251 32.548
15:38:57.670 1:45.228 39.076 33.856  32.296
15:40:43.546 1:45.876 38.760 34.007 33.109

:42:28.905 1:45.359 38.809 33.809 32.741

15:44:14.088 1:45.183 38.775 33.777 32.631

15:46:00.112 1:46.024 39.065 34.133 32.826

15:47:45.991 1:45.879 39.182  33.749 32.948
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(991) LECHNER Klaus

1 15:35:26.936 1:53.127 45.218 34.679 33.230
2 15:37:13.627 1:46.691 39.320 34.440 32.931
3 15:38:59.303 1:45.676 38.855 34.004 32.817
4 15:40:44.218 1:44.915 38.601 33.818 32.496
5 15:42:29.959 1:45.741 38.598 34.241 32.902
6 15:44:14.115 1:44.156 38.548  33.462  32.146
7 15:46:00.018 1:45.903 38.839 34.230 32.834
8 15:47:46.257 1:46.239 39.633 33.870 32.736

(50) LUDWIG Philipp
1 15:35:25.679 1:51.870 44.824 33.950 33.096
2 15:37:12.369 1:46.690 39.429 34.595  32.666
3 15:38:57.715 1:45.346 38.610 34.051 32.685
4 15:40:44.180 1:46.465 39.380 34.363 32.722
5 15:42:31.397 1:47.217 39.741 34.194 33.282
6 15:44:17.822 1:46.425 39.357 34.098 32.970
7 15:46:03.808 1:45.986 39.260  33.837 32.889
8 15:47:49.585 1:45.777 38.932 34.030 32.815

(3) NAGEL Sascha
15:35:29.290 1:55.481 46.431 35.250 33.800
15:37:20.152 1:50.862 40.315 36.026 34.521
15:39:11.799 1:51.647 40.908 36.262 34.477
15:41:05.652 1:53.853 41.592 37.150 35.111
142:58.563 1:52.911 41.755 36.397 34.759
15:44:53.075 1:54.512 42.164 36.603 35.745
15:46:44.618 1:51.543 41.536 35.909 34.098
15:48:37.288 1:52.670 41.588 36.338 34.744
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